SPEC SHEET
Fiber inspection scope
FIP-400B (USB)
High-performance power meter with choice of one, two or
four detectors
Wide selection of LED, laser or SLED light sources
Singlemode and multimode variable attenuator
Easy-to-use web-based user interface

Certificate of conformance and test report, attached to ModCon Serial Number
LTK-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Variable attenuator
FTB-3500 = With FTB-3500 variable attenuator
Configuration
B = Singlemode 9/125 µm
BI = Singlemode 9/125 µm with power monitoring
C = Multimode 50/125 µm
CI = Multimode 50/125 µm with power monitoring
D = Multimode 62.5/125 µm
DI = Multimode 62.5/125 µm with power monitoring
Connector adapter
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 b
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key b
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC b
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 b
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC b
Inspection scope model
00 = Without scope
FP410B =  Digital video inspection scope
Triple magnification
FP420B =  Analysis digital video inspection scope
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP430B =  Automated analysis digital video inspection scope
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
Base tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
LTK-1-1-XX-XX-XX
Example: LTK-1-1-FP430B-UPC-FTB-1750-031-5-FOA-322 Example: LTK-1-1-FP430B-UPC-FTB-3500-B-EI-EUI-89
a. Available only if scope option is selected.
b. Available for singlemode models only.
c. Available for 2 lasers configuration only.
d. Available for C-band models only.
Single-instrument models
Instrument
Select ONE of the instruments below
Power meter
FTB-1750 = With FTB-1750 high-performance power meter
Detector
02X = 3 mm GeX detector
031 = 1 mm InGaAs detector
Number of channels
1 = Single channel
2 = Two channels
4 = Four channels
Connector adapter
FOA-316 = SMA 906 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-322 = FC ultra-low-reflection: FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-328 = DIN 47256 (LSA) ultra-low-reflection: DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-332 = ST ultra-low-reflection: ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-340 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) ultra-low-reflection
FOA-354 = SC ultra-low-reflection: SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-376 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG ultra-low-reflection
FOA-384 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-397 = LX.5 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-398 = LC ultra-low-reflection
FOA-399 = MU ultra-low-reflection
XX-XX-XXXX-XX-XX-XX
Example: LTK-1-1-FP430B-UPC-

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
LTK-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTK1.11EN  © 2023 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  23/10
Inspection scope model
00 = Without scope
FP410B =  Digital video inspection scope
Triple magnification
FP420B =  Analysis digital video inspection scope
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP430B =  Automated analysis digital video inspection scope
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
Base tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
LTK-1-2-XX-XX-XX-XX
a. Available only if scope option is selected.
b. Available for singlemode models only.
c. FTB-2150 instrument can only be paired with FTB-1750 power meter. Dual light source instrument is not offered. Combo with variable attenuator is not offered.
Dual-instrument models
Instrument 1
Instrument 2
Instruments—Select TWO of the instruments below c
Power meter
FTB-1750 =  With FTB-1750
high-performance power meter
Detector
02X = 3 mm GeX detector
031 = 1 mm InGaAs detector
Number of channels
1 = Single channel
2 = Two channels
4 = Four channels
Connector adapter
FOA-316 = SMA 906 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-322 =  FC ultra-low-reflection:
FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-328 =  DIN 47256 (LSA) ultra-low-reflection:
DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-332 = ST ultra-low-reflection: ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-340 =  Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm)
ultra-low-reflection
FOA-354 =  SC ultra-low-reflection:
SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-376 =  FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG
ultra-low-reflection
FOA-384 =  Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
ultra-low-reflection
FOA-397 = LX.5 ultra-low-reflection
FOA-398 = LC ultra-low-reflection
FOA-399 = MU ultra-low-reflection
XX-XX-XX-XX
Variable attenuator
FTB-3500 =  With FTB-3500
variable attenuator
Configuration
B = Singlemode 9/125 µm
BI =  Singlemode 9/125 µm
with power monitoring
C = Multimode 50/125 µm
CI =  Multimode 50/125 µm
with power monitoring
D = Multimode 62.5/125 µm
DI =  Multimode 62.5/125 µm
with power monitoring
Connector adapter